
5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U13G

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 1

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:49 Eilidh Hearn U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 1

2 6:01 Freya Mowbray U13G Lasswade AC 2

3 6:03 Bethan Kitchin U13G Lasswade AC 3

4 6:06 Eilidh Dallas U13G Strathearn Harriers 4

5 6:07 Katie Hedges U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5

6 6:09 Isabella Ogg U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

7 6:10 Eloise Scott U13G Lasswade AC 7

8 6:10 Emma Brander U13G Harmeny AC 7

9 6:11 Chloe Davies U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9

10 6:14 Nancy Corrie U13G Harmeny AC 10

11 6:17 Sarah-Jane Kane U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11

12 6:20 Iris Ryan U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 12

13 6:21 Skye Marshall U13G Harmeny AC 13

14 6:27 Iris Nicoll U13G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 14

15 6:31 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track & Field AC 15

16 6:32 Hannah Macleod U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16

17 6:38 Leah Buchan U13G Harmeny AC 17

18 6:52 Lara Brechin U13G Harmeny AC 18

19 7:11 Mairi Gatherer U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 19

Wave 2

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:42 Megan McKay U13G Edinburgh AC 1

2 5:46 Dashka MacDonald U13G Edinburgh AC 2

3 5:52 Lucy Todd U13G Aberdeen AAC 3

4 5:54 Jemma Macleod U13G Cumbernauld AAC 4

5 5:58 Erin Gray U13G Gala Harriers 5

6 6:05 Kirsty Rankine U13G Gala Harriers 6

7 6:09 Jessica Hendry U13G Gala Harriers 7

8 6:14 Alice Mourao U13G Corstorphine AAC 8

9 6:16 Freya Harley U13G Haddington RC 9

10 6:20 Ellis Rochford U13G Aberdeen AAC 10

11 6:22 Elise Field U13G Gala Harriers 11

12 6:23 Jessica Needs U13G Peterhead AC 12

13 6:25 Sky Simpson U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 13

14 6:27 Summer Taggart U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14

15 6:35 Maria McCabe U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15

16 7:16 Megan Lang U13G Corstorphine AAC 16

Combined Result

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:42 Megan McKay U13G Edinburgh AC 1

2 5:46 Dashka MacDonald U13G Edinburgh AC 2

3 5:49 Eilidh Hearn U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 1

4 5:52 Lucy Todd U13G Aberdeen AAC 3

5 5:54 Jemma Macleod U13G Cumbernauld AAC 4

6 5:58 Erin Gray U13G Gala Harriers 5

7 6:01 Freya Mowbray U13G Lasswade AC 2

8 6:03 Bethan Kitchin U13G Lasswade AC 3

9 6:05 Kirsty Rankine U13G Gala Harriers 6

10 6:06 Eilidh Dallas U13G Strathearn Harriers 4

11 6:07 Katie Hedges U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5

12 6:09 Isabella Ogg U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

12 6:09 Jessica Hendry U13G Gala Harriers 7

14 6:10 Eloise Scott U13G Lasswade AC 7

14 6:10 Emma Brander U13G Harmeny AC 7

16 6:11 Chloe Davies U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9

17 6:14 Alice Mourao U13G Corstorphine AAC 8

17 6:14 Nancy Corrie U13G Harmeny AC 10

19 6:16 Freya Harley U13G Haddington RC 9

20 6:17 Sarah-Jane Kane U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11

21 6:20 Ellis Rochford U13G Aberdeen AAC 10

21 6:20 Iris Ryan U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 12

23 6:21 Skye Marshall U13G Harmeny AC 13

24 6:22 Elise Field U13G Gala Harriers 11

25 6:23 Jessica Needs U13G Peterhead AC 12

26 6:25 Sky Simpson U13G Inverness Harriers AAC 13

27 6:27 Iris Nicoll U13G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 14

27 6:27 Summer Taggart U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14

29 6:31 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track & Field AC 15

30 6:32 Hannah Macleod U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16

31 6:35 Maria McCabe U13G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15

32 6:38 Leah Buchan U13G Harmeny AC 17

33 6:52 Lara Brechin U13G Harmeny AC 18

34 7:11 Mairi Gatherer U13G Perth Strathtay Harriers 19

35 7:16 Megan Lang U13G Corstorphine AAC 16



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U13B

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 3

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:12 Luke Culliton U13B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1

2 5:15 Fergus Ross U13B Harmeny AC 2

3 5:16 Matthew Holden U13B Harmeny AC 3

4 5:17 Dan McGuire U13B Harmeny AC 4

5 5:21 Dylan Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 5

6 5:25 Ethan Stark U13B Perth Strathtay Harriers 6

7 5:28 Harry MacKay U13B Edinburgh AC 7

8 5:29 Daniel McIntyre U13B Harmeny AC 8

9 5:31 Archie Suttie U13B Fife AC 9

10 5:41 Jake Page U13B Team East Lothian 10

11 5:43 Laurence Ward U13B Edinburgh AC 11

12 5:44 Josh Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 12

13 5:45 Andrew Grant U13B Strathearn Harriers 13

14 5:46 Oliver Wishart U13B Pitreavie AAC 14

15 5:47 Kealan O'Shea-MorransU13B Harmeny AC 15

16 5:48 Dair Alexander U13B Harmeny AC 16

17 5:54 Kieran Hardie U13B Harmeny AC 17

18 6:03 Ralph Wilkie U13B Harmeny AC 18

19 6:04 Finch Geary U13B Fife AC 19

20 6:05 Lewis Harrison U13B Corstorphine AAC 20

21 6:09 Frazer Lees U13B Pitreavie AAC 21

22 6:12 Fraser Gemmell U13B Unattached 22

23 6:19 Tom Brydie U13B Edinburgh AC 23

24 6:21 Ross Allan U13B Pitreavie AAC 24

Wave 4

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:10 Andrew Baird U13B Ross County AC 1

2 5:16 Ross Christie U13B Gala Harriers 2

3 5:20 Finlay Rae U13B Aberdeen AAC 3

4 5:21 Oscar Chirnside U13B Aberdeen AAC 4

5 5:22 Israel Noble U13B Fraserburgh RC 5

6 5:31 Daniel Hendry U13B Garscube Harriers 6

7 5:32 Calum Duffy U13B Ross County AC 7

8 5:40 Matty Fleming U13B Gala Harriers 8

9 5:41 Charlie Pugh U13B Haddington RC 9

10 5:42 Liam Kane U13B Inverclyde AC 10

11 5:43 Ewan Docherty U13B Inverclyde AC 11

12 5:44 Archie Dalgliesh U13B Gala Harriers 12

13 5:45 Morgan Frost U13B Gala Harriers 13

14 5:46 Michael Miller U13B Inverness Harriers AAC 14

15 5:48 George Ross U13B Ross County AC 15

16 5:49 Jensen Strachan U13B Fraserburgh RC 16

17 5:51 Joshua Liddell U13B Haddington RC 17

18 5:58 Fraser Lupton U13B Haddington RC 18

19 6:43 Luc Macleod U13B Banchory Stonehaven AC 19

Combined Result

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 5:10 Andrew Baird U13B Ross County AC 1

2 5:12 Luke Culliton U13B Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1

3 5:15 Fergus Ross U13B Harmeny AC 2

4 5:16 Matthew Holden U13B Harmeny AC 3

4 5:16 Ross Christie U13B Gala Harriers 2

6 5:17 Dan McGuire U13B Harmeny AC 4

7 5:20 Finlay Rae U13B Aberdeen AAC 3

8 5:21 Dylan Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 5

8 5:21 Oscar Chirnside U13B Aberdeen AAC 4

10 5:22 Israel Noble U13B Fraserburgh RC 5

11 5:25 Ethan Stark U13B Perth Strathtay Harriers 6

12 5:28 Harry MacKay U13B Edinburgh AC 7

13 5:29 Daniel McIntyre U13B Harmeny AC 8

14 5:31 Archie Suttie U13B Fife AC 9

14 5:31 Daniel Hendry U13B Garscube Harriers 6

16 5:32 Calum Duffy U13B Ross County AC 7

17 5:40 Matty Fleming U13B Gala Harriers 8

18 5:41 Jake Page U13B Team East Lothian 10

18 5:41 Charlie Pugh U13B Haddington RC 9

20 5:42 Liam Kane U13B Inverclyde AC 10

21 5:43 Laurence Ward U13B Edinburgh AC 11

21 5:43 Ewan Docherty U13B Inverclyde AC 11

23 5:44 Josh Daunt U13B Edinburgh AC 12

23 5:44 Archie Dalgliesh U13B Gala Harriers 12

25 5:45 Andrew Grant U13B Strathearn Harriers 13

25 5:45 Morgan Frost U13B Gala Harriers 13

27 5:46 Oliver Wishart U13B Pitreavie AAC 14

27 5:46 Michael Miller U13B Inverness Harriers AAC 14

29 5:47 Kealan O'Shea-MorransU13B Harmeny AC 15

30 5:48 Dair Alexander U13B Harmeny AC 16

30 5:48 George Ross U13B Ross County AC 15

32 5:49 Jensen Strachan U13B Fraserburgh RC 16

33 5:51 Joshua Liddell U13B Haddington RC 17

34 5:54 Kieran Hardie U13B Harmeny AC 17

35 5:58 Fraser Lupton U13B Haddington RC 18

36 6:03 Ralph Wilkie U13B Harmeny AC 18

37 6:04 Finch Geary U13B Fife AC 19

38 6:05 Lewis Harrison U13B Corstorphine AAC 20

39 6:09 Frazer Lees U13B Pitreavie AAC 21

40 6:12 Fraser Gemmell U13B Unattached 22

41 6:19 Tom Brydie U13B Edinburgh AC 23

42 6:21 Ross Allan U13B Pitreavie AAC 24

43 6:43 Luc Macleod U13B Banchory Stonehaven AC 19



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U15G

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 5

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 10:23 Olivia Clarke U15G Corstorphine AAC 1

2 10:27 Maja Thomson U15G Team East Lothian 2

3 10:27 Amy Teasdale U15G Kilbarchan AAC 3

4 10:45 Isla Thoms U15G Fife AC 4

5 10:50 Charlotte MacPhie U15G Corstorphine AAC 5

6 11:08 Abbi Macleod U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

7 11:17 Olivia Robbins U15G Team East Lothian 7

8 11:22 Katie Sandilands U15G Fife AC 8

9 11:24 Olivia Meikle U15G Lasswade AC 9

10 11:25 Erin Macfarlane U15G Pitreavie AAC 10

11 11:26 Ariane Baillie U15G Pitreavie AAC 11

12 11:41 Katie Thomson U15G Pitreavie AAC 12

13 11:46 Eva Cameron U15G Corstorphine AAC 13

14 12:20 Ailsa Bagnall U15G Corstorphine AAC 14

15 12:34 Lily Simon U15G Pitreavie AAC 15

16 12:44 Charlotte Horne U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16

17 13:56 Cristina Elliot U15G Team East Lothian 17

Wave 6

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 10:57 Isla Paterson U15G Gala Harriers 1

2 11:07 Ava Beaton U15G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

3 11:25 Anna McNeill U15G Aberdeen AAC 3

4 11:33 Beth Urquhart U15G Moray RR 4

5 11:36 Anna Cruden U15G Edinburgh AC 5

6 11:38 Nell McGregor U15G North Ayrshire AAC 6

7 11:38 Ruth Burns U15G Ellon AAC 7

8 11:43 Hannah Taylor U15G Ellon AAC 8

9 12:03 Mara Duffy U15G Inverness Harriers AAC 9

10 12:09 Abbie Little U15G Moorfoot Runners 10

11 12:09 Esther Taylor U15G Harmeny AC 11

12 12:10 Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12

13 13:04 Madeline McGregor U15G North Ayrshire AAC 13

Combined Result

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 10:23 Olivia Clarke U15G Corstorphine AAC 1

2 10:27 Maja Thomson U15G Team East Lothian 2

2 10:27 Amy Teasdale U15G Kilbarchan AAC 3

4 10:45 Isla Thoms U15G Fife AC 4

5 10:50 Charlotte MacPhie U15G Corstorphine AAC 5

6 10:57 Isla Paterson U15G Gala Harriers 1

7 11:07 Ava Beaton U15G Greenock Glenpark Harriers 2

8 11:08 Abbi Macleod U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6

9 11:17 Olivia Robbins U15G Team East Lothian 7

10 11:22 Katie Sandilands U15G Fife AC 8

11 11:24 Olivia Meikle U15G Lasswade AC 9

12 11:25 Anna McNeill U15G Aberdeen AAC 3

12 11:25 Erin Macfarlane U15G Pitreavie AAC 10

14 11:26 Ariane Baillie U15G Pitreavie AAC 11

15 11:33 Beth Urquhart U15G Moray RR 4

16 11:36 Anna Cruden U15G Edinburgh AC 5

17 11:38 Nell McGregor U15G North Ayrshire AAC 6

17 11:38 Ruth Burns U15G Ellon AAC 7

19 11:41 Katie Thomson U15G Pitreavie AAC 12

20 11:43 Hannah Taylor U15G Ellon AAC 8

21 11:46 Eva Cameron U15G Corstorphine AAC 13

22 12:03 Mara Duffy U15G Inverness Harriers AAC 9

23 12:09 Abbie Little U15G Moorfoot Runners 10

23 12:09 Esther Taylor U15G Harmeny AC 11

25 12:10 Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12

26 12:20 Ailsa Bagnall U15G Corstorphine AAC 14

27 12:34 Lily Simon U15G Pitreavie AAC 15

28 12:44 Charlotte Horne U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16

29 13:04 Madeline McGregor U15G North Ayrshire AAC 13

30 13:56 Cristina Elliot U15G Team East Lothian 17



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U15B

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 7

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:03 Finlay Ross U15B Harmeny AC 1

2 9:25 Archie McRonald U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 2

3 9:48 Roy Taylor U15B Elgin AAC 3

4 10:00 Oliver Patton U15B Kilbarchan AAC 4

5 10:02 David Lidstone U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 5

5 10:02 Kieran Fulton U15B Moorfoot Runners 5

7 10:05 Tayven Adamson U15B Inverclyde AC 7

8 10:07 Sam Coull U15B Ross County AC 8

9 10:10 Brodie Cameron U15B Arbroath & District AC 9

10 10:13 Ben Campbell U15B Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

11 10:24 Jack Donald U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11

12 10:25 John Marshall U15B Haddington RC 12

13 10:32 Campbell Fairgrieve U15B Edinburgh AC 13

14 10:34 Struan Gatherer U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 14

15 10:40 Iain Jordan U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 15

16 10:53 Ryan Curran U15B Nairn Area AAC 16

17 10:53 Alistair Young U15B Ross County AC 17

18 11:07 Keir Arthur U15B Inverclyde AC 18

19 11:22 Peter Ferguson U15B Harmeny AC 19

20 12:08 James Thom U15B Banchory Stonehaven AC 20

Wave 8

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:10 Corey Campbell U15B Team East Lothian 1

2 9:21 Reiss Marshall U15B Fife AC 2

3 9:23 Hamish McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 3

4 9:27 Lachlan Buchanan U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 4

5 9:32 Andrew McWilliam U15B Lasswade AC 5

6 9:47 Cameron Rankine U15B Gala Harriers 6

7 9:57 Caleb McLeod U15B Pitreavie AAC 7

8 9:58 Aidan Page U15B Team East Lothian 8

9 9:59 Caleb McGuire U15B Aberdeen AAC 9

10 10:05 Zico Field U15B Gala Harriers 10

11 10:18 Rowan Taylor U15B Lasswade AC 11

12 10:21 Sam Kitchin U15B Lasswade AC 12

13 10:24 Samuel Stephenson U15B Aberdeen AAC 13

14 10:33 Euan Cridland U15B Aberdeen AAC 14

15 10:41 Archie Hendry U15B Gala Harriers 15

16 10:54 Finlay McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 16

17 10:58 Dylan Pearson U15B Aberdeen AAC 17

18 11:03 William Scott U15B Helensburgh AAC 18

19 11:08 Angus Laird U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 19

20 11:19 Innes Wright U15B Team East Lothian 20

Combined Result

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:03 Finlay Ross U15B Harmeny AC 1

2 9:10 Corey Campbell U15B Team East Lothian 1

3 9:21 Reiss Marshall U15B Fife AC 2

4 9:23 Hamish McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 3

5 9:25 Archie McRonald U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 2

6 9:27 Lachlan Buchanan U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 4

7 9:32 Andrew McWilliam U15B Lasswade AC 5

8 9:47 Cameron Rankine U15B Gala Harriers 6

9 9:48 Roy Taylor U15B Elgin AAC 3

10 9:57 Caleb McLeod U15B Pitreavie AAC 7

11 9:58 Aidan Page U15B Team East Lothian 8

12 9:59 Caleb McGuire U15B Aberdeen AAC 9

13 10:00 Oliver Patton U15B Kilbarchan AAC 4

14 10:02 David Lidstone U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 5

14 10:02 Kieran Fulton U15B Moorfoot Runners 5

16 10:05 Tayven Adamson U15B Inverclyde AC 7

16 10:05 Zico Field U15B Gala Harriers 10

18 10:07 Sam Coull U15B Ross County AC 8

19 10:10 Brodie Cameron U15B Arbroath & District AC 9

20 10:13 Ben Campbell U15B Greenock Glenpark Harriers 10

21 10:18 Rowan Taylor U15B Lasswade AC 11

22 10:21 Sam Kitchin U15B Lasswade AC 12

23 10:24 Jack Donald U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11

23 10:24 Samuel Stephenson U15B Aberdeen AAC 13

25 10:25 John Marshall U15B Haddington RC 12

26 10:32 Campbell Fairgrieve U15B Edinburgh AC 13

27 10:33 Euan Cridland U15B Aberdeen AAC 14

28 10:34 Struan Gatherer U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 14

29 10:40 Iain Jordan U15B Perth Strathtay Harriers 15

30 10:41 Archie Hendry U15B Gala Harriers 15

31 10:53 Ryan Curran U15B Nairn Area AAC 16

31 10:53 Alistair Young U15B Ross County AC 17

33 10:54 Finlay McKay U15B Aberdeen AAC 16

34 10:58 Dylan Pearson U15B Aberdeen AAC 17

35 11:03 William Scott U15B Helensburgh AAC 18

36 11:07 Keir Arthur U15B Inverclyde AC 18

37 11:08 Angus Laird U15B Inverness Harriers AAC 19

38 11:19 Innes Wright U15B Team East Lothian 20

39 11:22 Peter Ferguson U15B Harmeny AC 19

40 12:08 James Thom U15B Banchory Stonehaven AC 20



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U17W

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 9

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:56 Louisa Brown U17W Garscube Harriers 1

2 10:23 Katie Christie U17W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2

3 10:36 Grace Tindall U17W Central AC 3

4 10:39 Bridget Harley U17W Team East Lothian 4

5 10:40 Natasha Phillips U17W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5

6 10:48 Katie Johnson U17W Edinburgh AC 6

7 10:50 Emma Johnson U17W Corstorphine AAC 7

8 11:06 Anise Macaulay Orr U17W Edinburgh AC 8

9 11:16 Flora Henry U17W Team East Lothian 9

10 11:28 Kirstin Grant U17W Aberdeen AAC 10

11 11:30 Erin Hendry U17W Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11

12 11:31 Jaden Lenny U17W Fife AC 12

13 11:43 Hayley Brown U17W Fife AC 13

14 11:49 Abi Hammerman U17W Inverclyde AC 14

15 11:58 Ellen Astley U17W Ellon AAC 15

16 12:02 Ruby McGill U17W Greenock Glenpark Harriers 16

17 12:03 Rose Ryan U17W Perth Strathtay Harriers 17

17 12:03 Katie McDonald U17W Corstorphine AAC 17

19 12:04 Aimee Tawse U17W Ellon AAC 19

20 12:46 Ellyn Smith U17W Moray RR 20

21 13:09 Anna Saunders U17W Perth Strathtay Harriers 21

22 13:18 Hannah Stephen U17W Moray RR 22



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

U17M

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 10

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:17 Conan Harper U17M Teviotdale Harriers 1

2 9:24 Tendai Nyabadza U17M Harmeny AC 2

3 9:25 Ross Dewar U17M Edinburgh AC 3

4 9:25 Harris Pagett U17M Strathearn Harriers 4

5 9:27 Sam Grivell U17M Central AC 5

6 9:31 Theo Phillips Smith U17M Corstorphine AAC 6

7 9:33 Ruairidh Williams U17M Corstorphine AAC 7

8 9:44 Gregor Hunter U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8

9 9:46 Patrick Milne U17M Corstorphine AAC 9

10 10:00 Alastair Scott U17M Lasswade AC 10

11 10:14 Ruaridh Ellen U17M Ross County AC 11

12 10:20 Ben Struthers U17M Corstorphine AAC 12

13 10:21 Angus Gibson U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13

14 10:22 Oscar Shepherd U17M Ross County AC 14

15 10:27 Shaun Wiseman U17M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15

16 10:40 Adam Wetton U17M Corstorphine AAC 16

Wave 11

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 8:50 Samuel Griffin U17M Aberdeen AAC 1

2 8:51 Struan Bennet U17M Fife AC 2

3 8:59 Magnus Ashworth U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 3

4 9:05 Lucas Cairns U17M Inverness Harriers AAC 4

5 9:17 Conor Gourley U17M Pitreavie AAC 5

6 9:21 Ewan Christie U17M Gala Harriers 6

7 9:22 Ryan Smith U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 7

8 9:27 Angus Wright U17M Team East Lothian 8

9 9:29 Warren Lorente U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 9

10 9:31 Lewis Hainey U17M Inverclyde AC 10

11 9:32 Euan Rollo U17M Inverness Harriers AAC 11

12 9:40 James Grant U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 12

13 9:45 Lewis Watt U17M Aberdeen AAC 13

14 9:53 Dylan Dickie U17M Aberdeen AAC 14

15 10:02 Andrew Thomson U17M PH Racing Club 15

16 10:07 Aaron Bennet U17M PH Racing Club 16

17 10:15 Patrick Lang U17M Aberdeen AAC 17

18 10:39 Daniel Lidstone U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 18

Combined Result

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 8:50 Samuel Griffin U17M Aberdeen AAC 1

2 8:51 Struan Bennet U17M Fife AC 2

3 8:59 Magnus Ashworth U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 3

4 9:05 Lucas Cairns U17M Inverness Harriers AAC 4

5 9:17 Conan Harper U17M Teviotdale Harriers 1

5 9:17 Conor Gourley U17M Pitreavie AAC 5

7 9:21 Ewan Christie U17M Gala Harriers 6

8 9:22 Ryan Smith U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 7

9 9:24 Tendai Nyabadza U17M Harmeny AC 2

10 9:25 Ross Dewar U17M Edinburgh AC 3

10 9:25 Harris Pagett U17M Strathearn Harriers 4

12 9:27 Sam Grivell U17M Central AC 5

12 9:27 Angus Wright U17M Team East Lothian 8

14 9:29 Warren Lorente U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 9

15 9:31 Theo Phillips Smith U17M Corstorphine AAC 6

15 9:31 Lewis Hainey U17M Inverclyde AC 10

17 9:32 Euan Rollo U17M Inverness Harriers AAC 11

18 9:33 Ruairidh Williams U17M Corstorphine AAC 7

19 9:40 James Grant U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 12

20 9:44 Gregor Hunter U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8

21 9:45 Lewis Watt U17M Aberdeen AAC 13

22 9:46 Patrick Milne U17M Corstorphine AAC 9

23 9:53 Dylan Dickie U17M Aberdeen AAC 14

24 10:00 Alastair Scott U17M Lasswade AC 10

25 10:02 Andrew Thomson U17M PH Racing Club 15

26 10:07 Aaron Bennet U17M PH Racing Club 16

27 10:14 Ruaridh Ellen U17M Ross County AC 11

28 10:15 Patrick Lang U17M Aberdeen AAC 17

29 10:20 Ben Struthers U17M Corstorphine AAC 12

30 10:21 Angus Gibson U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13

31 10:22 Oscar Shepherd U17M Ross County AC 14

32 10:27 Shaun Wiseman U17M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15

33 10:39 Daniel Lidstone U17M Perth Strathtay Harriers 18

34 10:40 Adam Wetton U17M Corstorphine AAC 16



5th December 2020

Lindsays scottishathletics Short Course Cross Country

RESULTS

SW SM

Scone Palace, Perth

Wave 12 Invitational Women

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 9:33 Megan Keith U20W Inverness Harriers AAC 1

2 9:40 Holly Page SW Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 1

3 9:43 Morag Millar SW Central AC 2

4 9:47 Naomi Lang SW Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 3

5 9:53 Nynke Mulholland SW Inverclyde AC 4

6 9:55 Sarah Calvert U20W Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 2

7 9:56 Rebecca Johnson SW Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 5

8 9:58 Sarah Tait U20W Lasswade AC 3

9 10:02 Charlotte Clare U20W Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 4

10 10:02 Hannah Cameron SW Edinburgh AC 6

11 10:07 Annabel Simpson SW Fife AC 7

12 10:08 Hannah Anderson U20W Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 5

13 10:13 Jenny Selman SW Fife AC 8

14 10:15 Niamh Carr U20W Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 6

15 10:17 Sarah Coutts U20W Fife AC 7

16 10:25 Zoe Bates SW Aberdeen AAC 9

17 10:27 Pippa Carcas U20W Edinburgh AC 8

18 10:31 Isla Calvert U20W Livingston AC 9

19 10:33 Kara McKenzie-Tait SW Kilmarnock H&AC 10

20 10:35 Juliet Downs SW Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 11

21 10:42 Kirstin Maxwell SW Gala Harriers 12

22 10:45 Laura Gibson SW Fife AC 13

23 10:48 Rhiannon Kirk SW Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 14

24 10:59 Chloe Simpson SW Kilbarchan AAC 15

25 11:33 Kristina Greig SW Bellahouston Harriers 16

26 11:35 Rhona Mowat U20W Giffnock North AC 10

Wave 13 Invitational Men

Place Time First Name Last Name Age Club Pos

1 8:13 Jamie Crowe SM Central AC 1

2 8:15 Sean Chalmers SM Inverness Harriers AAC 2

3 8:16 Aidan Thompson SM Central AC 3

4 8:20 Freddie Carcas SM Edinburgh AC 4

5 8:22 Alex Carcas SM Edinburgh AC 5

6 8:23 Ben Potrykus SM Inverclyde AC 6

7 8:24 Ewan Brown SM Corstorphine AAC 7

8 8:24 James Donald SM Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 8

9 8:25 Lachlan Oates SM Shettleston Harriers 9

10 8:27 Jonathan Glen SM Inverclyde AC 10

11 8:28 Joseph Arthur SM Edinburgh AC 12

12 8:28 Max Milarvie SM Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 13

13 8:28 Kane Elliott U20M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1

14 8:30 Eddie Narbett SM Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 13

15 8:31 Gavin Smith SM Cambuslang Harriers 14

16 8:32 Jamie MacKinnon SM Cambuslang Harriers 15

17 8:33 Michael Ferguson SM Aberdeen AAC 16

18 8:40 Myles Edwards SM Aberdeen AAC 17

19 8:42 Christian Graham U20M Lasswade AC 2

20 8:45 Dougie Selman SM Corstorphine AAC 18

21 8:46 George Rudman SM Edinburgh Univ Hare and Hounds 19

22 8:49 Daryl Reid SM East Kilbride AC 20

23 8:52 Calum McKenzie SM Corstorphine AAC 21

24 8:58 Peter Bradshaw U20M Inverclyde AC 3

25 9:06 Ben MacMillan U20M Central AC 4

26 9:21 Alastair Marshall U20M Central AC 5


